Palenyk lhor Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position KWUIBCbKUW ANENAUINHWUWA €Y, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 72540.84 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ff4f2410-5021-4ffb-a5f0-e11d90948078
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Palenyk Olha lvanivna wife
onoBHe ynpaBniHHA NeHcinHoro hoHay
YKpaiHun y JIbBiBCbKin obnacTi ,

HavanbHuK Nannubkoro Bigainy
obcnyrosyBaHHA rpoMaasH y M. JIbBOBI

Palenyk Dmytro lhorovych son

Muzyka Khrystyna lhorivna daughter
Buwnn aHTUKOPYNUiNHWUN Cya , CeKpeTap

CYZ0BOro 3acifiaHHA Bigainy

3abe3nevyeHHs Cy[oBOro npouecy

ynpaB/liHHA 3 OpraHisauinHoro

3abe3neyeHHa AnenauinHol nanaTtu

Muzyka Mykyta Serhiiovych son in law
BincbkoBa npokypaTypa KniBCbKoro

rapHi3oHy LleHTpanbHOro perioHy YkpaiHum

, [IpOKYpOp BINCLKOBOT NPOKYypaTypun

KMIBCbKOr0O rapHi3oHy

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42167

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

KWiBCbKNI anenauinHni cya,
Cynns

AnensauinHum cyn micta Knesa,
KniBCbKNI anensuinHum cya,

Cyans

AnensuinHunm cyn micta Knesa,
Cynns

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kyiv City Court of Appeal

98 490,65

57 607,89

40 628,19

12 536,87

12 030,37

25 421,39

48
783,91

19
376,13

8 199,75

404,94

6 676,97

9 329,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

115
970,00

70
000,00

39
500,00

20
000,00

31
000,00

11
000,00

11
000,00

22
689,00

15
000,00

000,00

60
000,00

60
000,00

40
000,00

72
000,00

700,00

000,00

3
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5

2015 Other —

2014 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 2 089,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

40250.0 sq.

40250.0 sq.

40250.0 sq.

40250.0 sq.

40250.0 sq.

20837.0 sq.

94.0 sq.

94.0 sq.

94.0 sq.

94.0 sq.

94.0 sq.

47.0 sq.

233.4 sq.
(3)

233.4 sq.
(3)

180.0 sq.
(2)

180.0 sq.
(2)

180.0 sq.
(2)

147.8 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79

VEHICLES:

2019 * RENAULT KOLEOS 2014
* AUDI A6 2013

2018 * AUDI A6 2013

2017 —
2016 -
2015 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — KWiBCbKUN ANENSLLINHUN CY [,
, Judge

Dec. 31, 2010 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of
Kyiv Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83627993-5cbe-4311-a0b2-a3c45f045e88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0437b8ff-b1e7-42b7-8766-860080aad42f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f39d925-9948-43b7-b15b-b2ad48f684eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_500952ce-0a0c-4af5-b663-d17b852a05fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9af7cc06-717c-4c56-a9f4-b4cd318ce2b5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_79
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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